
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 285.0 10

2 Tillman Hartner Clay Center 289.0 250.0 8

3 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 235.0 6

4 GARRET FRITZ Washburn Rural 235.0 225.0 4

5 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 238.0 225.0 2

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 304.4 220.0 1

7 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 215.0 0

8 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 215.0 0

9 Jeff Moore Topeka High 273.4 215.0 0

10 Miles Wright Topeka High 257.1 190.0 0

11 DJ Kasar JCN 256.0 185.0 0

12 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 289.4 180.0 0

13 Logan Fickes Clay Center 241.6 150.0 0

14 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 225.8 145.0 0

15 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 271.4 145.0 0

16 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 224.0 140.0 0

17 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 227.8 130.0 0

18 Omarion  Sales Topeka West 245.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 304.4 420.0 10

2 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 415.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 410.0 6

4 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 410.0 4

5 Tillman Hartner Clay Center 289.0 365.0 2

6 GARRET FRITZ Washburn Rural 235.0 335.0 1

7 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 238.0 335.0 0

8 DJ Kasar JCN 256.0 330.0 0

9 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 320.0 0

10 Miles Wright Topeka High 257.1 310.0 0

11 Jeff Moore Topeka High 273.4 300.0 0

12 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 289.4 285.0 0

13 Logan Fickes Clay Center 241.6 220.0 0

14 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 224.0 205.0 0

15 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 225.8 185.0 0

16 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 271.4 150.0 0

17 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 227.8 140.0 0

18 Omarion  Sales Topeka West 245.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 280.0 10

2 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 240.0 8

3 DJ Kasar JCN 256.0 225.0 6

4 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 195.0 4

5 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 238.0 185.0 2

6 Miles Wright Topeka High 257.1 185.0 1

7 Jeff Moore Topeka High 273.4 180.0 0

8 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 304.4 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 175.0 0

10 Tillman Hartner Clay Center 289.0 170.0 0

11 GARRET FRITZ Washburn Rural 235.0 165.0 0

12 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 271.4 150.0 0

13 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 289.4 150.0 0

14 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 224.0 140.0 0

15 Logan Fickes Clay Center 241.6 135.0 0

16 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 225.8 115.0 0

17 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 227.8 115.0 0

18 Omarion  Sales Topeka West 245.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 272.8 975.0 10

2 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 865.0 8

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 825.0 6

4 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 304.4 820.0 4

5 Tillman Hartner Clay Center 289.0 785.0 2

6 ZACH FRITZ Washburn Rural 238.0 745.0 1

7 DJ Kasar JCN 256.0 740.0 0

8 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 730.0 0

9 GARRET FRITZ Washburn Rural 235.0 725.0 0

10 Jeff Moore Topeka High 273.4 695.0 0

11 Miles Wright Topeka High 257.1 685.0 0

12 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 289.4 615.0 0

13 Logan Fickes Clay Center 241.6 505.0 0

14 Payton Newberry Tonganoxie 224.0 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 225.8 445.0 0

16 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 271.4 445.0 0

17 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 227.8 385.0 0

18 Omarion  Sales Topeka West 245.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0


